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OEM Reference

MITSUBISHI 1300A045

www.fr.stark-automotive.com

OEM Cross Reference

KWP

METELLI
METELLI

CIFAM

TEMOT

GK

BLUE PRINT
DOLZ

DOLZz
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
KAVO PARTS
NIPPARTS

GRAF

SALERI
JAPANPARTS
QUINTON HAZELL
SKF

OPEN PARTS
AISIN

101159
241159
241159
8241159
858521
987721
ADC49168
H237

H237
J1515070
MW1465
N1515071
PA1159
PA1572
PQ537
QCP3810
VKPC95881
WAP856900
WPMO068V
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